
Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 20 mars 2016

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone Nord

189047

AS Chelles

100m/BEF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CAMARA Adama 1443495 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 13''9 32

2 GAHOU Alexia 1390271 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 14''5 27

3 BAJOT Anais 1786407 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 14''8 24

4 TASSE-SIMO Felicia 1749739 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 16''4 15

100m/BEF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 SALAUN Lea 1312144 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 13''2 39

2 LACHAND Laurie 1765819 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 13''5 36

3 BECARD Kassy 1167122 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 14''8 24

4 BOUDJELI Lea 1816710 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 16''2 16

100m/BEF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 LALANNE Noemie 1782750 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 14''9 23

2 VICTOR Melissa 1790638 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 15''1 21

3 TCHINONA Nhora 1497456 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 15''4 19

4 TALBOT Mathilde 1603792 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 15''7 18

100m/BEF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 KOUASSI Serena 1850444 BEF /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 13''2 39

2 ANDRE Orlane 1781490 BEF /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 14''8 24

3 THEZENAS Pauline 1545444 BEF /04 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 15''2 20

4 MAAROUFI Riham 1772468 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 17''2 12

100m/BEF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 MEITE Yasmine 1339173 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 14''3 29

2 NEDELEC Sara 1398394 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 14''5 27

3 SAIDJ Sirine 1833681 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 15''2 20

1 000m/BEF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEDA Kailys 1387998 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'29''5 34

2 MICHINEAU Karen 1776711 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'50''3 24

3 FORESTAL Madisson 1352148 BEF /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3'58''8 20

LARCHEZ Lucie 1660729 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F NP

Longueur/BEF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALAUN Lea 1312144 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 4m30 (NC) 33

2 KOUASSI Serena 1850444 BEF /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 4m19 (NC) 31

3 MEITE Yasmine 1339173 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m92 (NC) 27

4 LACHAND Laurie 1765819 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m83 (NC) 26

5 ANDRE Orlane 1781490 BEF /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3m79 (NC) 25

6 BAJOT Anais 1786407 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 3m73 (NC) 24

7 BECARD Kassy 1167122 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m66 (NC) 23

8 NEDELEC Sara 1398394 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m65 (NC) 23

9 TALBOT Mathilde 1603792 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 3m60 (NC) 22

10 LALANNE Noemie 1782750 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 3m53 (NC) 21

11 CAMARA Adama 1443495 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m53 (NC) 21

12 BEDA Kailys 1387998 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m42 (NC) 20

13 VICTOR Melissa 1790638 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 3m41 (NC) 20

14 GAHOU Alexia 1390271 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m37 (NC) 19

15 TCHINONA Nhora 1497456 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m32 (NC) 19

16 THEZENAS Pauline 1545444 BEF /04 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 3m28 (NC) 18

17 TASSE-SIMO Felicia 1749739 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m22 (NC) 17

18 BOUDJELI Lea 1816710 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m11 (NC) 16

19 FORESTAL Madisson 1352148 BEF /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3m04 (NC) 15

20 MICHINEAU Karen 1776711 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 2m96 (NC) 14

21 SAIDJ Sirine 1833681 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 2m51 (NC) 8

22 MAAROUFI Riham 1772468 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 2m37 (NC) 6

LARCHEZ Lucie 1660729 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F NP (NC)
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 20 mars 2016

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone Nord

189047

AS Chelles

Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 VICTOR Melissa 1790638 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 9m79 32

2 SALAUN Lea 1312144 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 8m59 28

3 MEITE Yasmine 1339173 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 7m99 26

4 GAHOU Alexia 1390271 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 6m90 21

5 TASSE-SIMO Felicia 1749739 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 6m54 20

6 TALBOT Mathilde 1603792 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 6m45 20

7 TCHINONA Nhora 1497456 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 6m41 20

8 ANDRE Orlane 1781490 BEF /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 6m33 19

9 BOUDJELI Lea 1816710 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 6m22 18

10 KOUASSI Serena 1850444 BEF /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 6m19 18

11 LACHAND Laurie 1765819 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 6m17 18

12 LALANNE Noemie 1782750 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 6m11 18

13 BAJOT Anais 1786407 BEF /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 6m08 18

14 FORESTAL Madisson 1352148 BEF /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 4m45 8

15 THEZENAS Pauline 1545444 BEF /04 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 4m44 8

Disque (0.6 Kg)/BEF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAMARA Adama 1443495 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 18m50 25

Javelot (400 G)/BEF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BECARD Kassy 1167122 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 13m22 21

2 BEDA Kailys 1387998 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 13m06 21

3 NEDELEC Sara 1398394 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 11m82 19

4 MAAROUFI Riham 1772468 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 10m76 16

5 MICHINEAU Karen 1776711 BEF /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7m34 5

6 SAIDJ Sirine 1833681 BEF /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 6m60 2

LARCHEZ Lucie 1660729 BEF /04 As Chelles 77 I-F NP

100m/BEM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BIAS Arthur-morgan 1705691 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 13''2 29

2 HENNUYER Clavio 1499199 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 14''5 18

3 ARAUJO Alexandre 1403715 BEM /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 15''3 16

4 VIGUIER David 1781697 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 16''1 13

100m/BEM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 TAHIR Idriss 1788231 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 14''9 17

2 RIDARD Malo 1762359 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 15''0 17

3 SCHIVO Enzo 1488132 BEM /04 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 18''5 6

BENKAABA Ismael 1816575 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F NP

100m/BEM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 DUBEAU Thomas 739651 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 14''4 19

2 HUTIN-FERRANTE Tom 1339687 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 14''8 17

3 DE SOUSA Ruben 1773727 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 15''4 16

4 DUROURE Pierre 1801901 BEM /04 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 17''0 11

100m/BEM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 PERRAN Yoan 1474761 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 13''0 32

2 FONTAINE William 1834259 BEM /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 16''4 13

3 PRAUD Thomas 1487675 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 16''7 12

4 JUNIER Vincent 1667946 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 17''0 11

1 000m/BEM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TERRA Antoine 1332679 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'28''6 26

2 MULLIEZ Aurelien 1427265 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'29''9 26

3 ROUX Romain 1487744 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'41''4 20

4 AUVERT Guillaume 1665947 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'50''3 18

5 CARCENAC Vincent 1475970 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'52''7 18

6 PHEULPIN Nicolas 1465737 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 4'03''4 16

BERTRAND Jules 1388719 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F NP
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 20 mars 2016

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone Nord

189047

AS Chelles

Longueur/BEM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BIAS Arthur-morgan 1705691 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 4m53 (NC) 31

2 TERRA Antoine 1332679 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 4m16 (NC) 26

3 HENNUYER Clavio 1499199 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 4m05 (NC) 25

4 TAHIR Idriss 1788231 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m77 (NC) 22

5 ARAUJO Alexandre 1403715 BEM /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3m70 (NC) 21

6 MULLIEZ Aurelien 1427265 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m69 (NC) 21

7 RIDARD Malo 1762359 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m41 (NC) 17

8 AUVERT Guillaume 1665947 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m39 (NC) 17

9 VIGUIER David 1781697 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3m30 (NC) 16

10 PHEULPIN Nicolas 1465737 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 2m95 (NC) 11

11 SCHIVO Enzo 1488132 BEM /04 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 2m54 (NC) 6

Longueur/BEM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 2

1 PERRAN Yoan 1474761 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 4m33 (NC) 28

2 DUBEAU Thomas 739651 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m92 (NC) 23

3 HUTIN-FERRANTE Tom 1339687 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m87 (NC) 23

4 DE SOUSA Ruben 1773727 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m72 (NC) 21

5 ROUX Romain 1487744 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m46 (NC) 18

6 CARCENAC Vincent 1475970 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m45 (NC) 18

7 JUNIER Vincent 1667946 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 3m11 (NC) 13

8 PRAUD Thomas 1487675 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3m05 (NC) 13

9 DUROURE Pierre 1801901 BEM /04 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 2m76 (NC) 9

FONTAINE William 1834259 BEM /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F NC (NC) 1

Poids (3 Kg)/BEM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BIAS Arthur-morgan 1705691 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 9m84 32

2 PERRAN Yoan 1474761 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 8m91 29

3 ARAUJO Alexandre 1403715 BEM /03 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 7m26 23

4 TAHIR Idriss 1788231 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 6m96 22

5 HENNUYER Clavio 1499199 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 6m44 20

6 FONTAINE William 1834259 BEM /03 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 5m64 16

7 PHEULPIN Nicolas 1465737 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 5m07 13

8 PRAUD Thomas 1487675 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 5m07 13

9 DUROURE Pierre 1801901 BEM /04 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 4m38 8

10 SCHIVO Enzo 1488132 BEM /04 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 3m79 5

11 VIGUIER David 1781697 BEM /04 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3m07 1

Disque (1.0 Kg)/BEM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 TERRA Antoine 1332679 BEM /03 As Chelles 77 I-F 23m10 30

2 DUBEAU Thomas 739651 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 17m60 24

3 ROUX Romain 1487744 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 16m85 23

4 CARCENAC Vincent 1475970 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 14m24 20

5 DE SOUSA Ruben 1773727 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 13m69 18

6 RIDARD Malo 1762359 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 11m95 14

Javelot (500 G)/BEM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MULLIEZ Aurelien 1427265 BEM /04 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 19m22 22

2 AUVERT Guillaume 1665947 BEM /03 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 16m00 19

3 HUTIN-FERRANTE Tom 1339687 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 15m90 19

4 JUNIER Vincent 1667946 BEM /04 As Chelles 77 I-F 10m00 8

100m/MIF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 VAYITUNGA Assia 1705364 MIF /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 13''5 30

2 MORINET Clarisse 1298204 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 14''2 22

3 AMONKAN Doriane 1507525 MIF /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 14''7 18

4 BOUDDOUR Camelia 1524420 MIF /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 15''0 17

100m/MIF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 ESSAFOUI Kenza 1526041 MIF /01 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 14''2 22

2 AZILINON Ilona 1331656 MIF /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 14''4 20

3 CHAROUX Elea 1561831 MIF /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 15''2 16
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Chelles (Stade Pierre Duport)  le 20 mars 2016

Epreuves ouvertes BM zone Nord

189047

AS Chelles

100m/MIF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 RIALLAND Leane 1610484 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 14''7 18

2 NAVA Karen 1610612 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 14''9 18

3 LECTEZ Leolia 1762467 MIF /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 15''1 17

100m/MIF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 PELTRET Marine 1580047 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 14''6 19

2 ARCHAIMBAULT Oceane 1081294 MIF /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 14''9 18

3 KASZUBA Oceane 1802484 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 15''8 13

1 000m/MIF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 ESSAFOUI Kenza 1526041 MIF /01 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3'23''0 32

2 FAUCHEUR Fanny 1572978 MIF /01 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3'32''1 27

3 KANGUDIA Pralyne 1259377 MIF /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 3'34''5 26

4 TECHER Lise 1213547 MIF /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'42''5 22

5 AMONKAN Doriane 1507525 MIF /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 3'48''3 19

6 BOUDDOUR Camelia 1524420 MIF /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'50''0 19

GHEMOUGUI Kenza 1694036 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F NP

Hauteur/MIF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 AMONKAN Doriane 1507525 MIF /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 1m46 31

2 VAYITUNGA Assia 1705364 MIF /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 1m46 31

3 FAUCHEUR Fanny 1572978 MIF /01 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 1m42 29

4 KANGUDIA Pralyne 1259377 MIF /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 1m42 29

5 MORINET Clarisse 1298204 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 1m38 27

6 PELTRET Marine 1580047 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 1m30 22

7 RIALLAND Leane 1610484 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 1m18 16

8 KASZUBA Oceane 1802484 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 1m14 14

9 LECTEZ Leolia 1762467 MIF /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 1m06 9

GHEMOUGUI Kenza 1694036 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F NC 1

Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARCHAIMBAULT Oceane 1081294 MIF /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 8m29 27

2 AZILINON Ilona 1331656 MIF /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 7m74 24

3 VAYITUNGA Assia 1705364 MIF /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 7m39 23

4 KANGUDIA Pralyne 1259377 MIF /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 7m21 22

5 RIALLAND Leane 1610484 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 6m81 20

6 NAVA Karen 1610612 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 6m65 19

7 MORINET Clarisse 1298204 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 6m29 17

8 CHAROUX Elea 1561831 MIF /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 5m65 13

9 KASZUBA Oceane 1802484 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 5m49 12

10 GHEMOUGUI Kenza 1694036 MIF /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 4m72 7

11 LECTEZ Leolia 1762467 MIF /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 4m71 7

Disque (0.8 Kg)/MIF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARCHAIMBAULT Oceane 1081294 MIF /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 17m95 21

2 NAVA Karen 1610612 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 15m40 16

Javelot (500 G)/MIF (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUDDOUR Camelia 1524420 MIF /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 22m91 28

2 PELTRET Marine 1580047 MIF /02 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 22m47 27

3 FAUCHEUR Fanny 1572978 MIF /01 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 20m11 25

4 CHAROUX Elea 1561831 MIF /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 18m14 23

5 AZILINON Ilona 1331656 MIF /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 15m88 20

6 ESSAFOUI Kenza 1526041 MIF /01 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 13m83 17

100m/MIM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 ROBIN Alphonse 1294805 MIM /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 12''0 32

2 PETIT Baptiste 1830958 MIM /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 12''6 25

3 ORAIN Erle 1610605 MIM /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 13''1 19

4 SONNET Alexis 1204779 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 13''4 18
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100m/MIM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 SCHWARTZ Hugo 1377717 MIM /01 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 12''1 31

2 CADET Loic 1571374 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 13''0 20

3 DABIT Ilyes 1156693 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 13''8 17

100m/MIM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MARIUS Nicolas 1571980 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 12''2 30

2 DAVULCU Maxime 1660717 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 13''2 19

3 ROUSSEAU Oscar 1666534 MIM /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 13''4 18

100m/MIM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 YACOUB Paul 1352966 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 12''7 24

2 RASCAR Sacha 1198639 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 13''1 19

3 YOUDI Quentin 1471319 MIM /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 13''5 18

1 000m/MIM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUSSEAU Oscar 1666534 MIM /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 3'12''3 23

2 DABIT Ilyes 1156693 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'25''1 18

3 RASCAR Sacha 1198639 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 3'37''5 15

YACOUB Paul 1352966 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F AB 1

TAHIR Hicham 1788245 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F NP

Hauteur/MIM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROBIN Alphonse 1294805 MIM /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 1m38 19

2 SONNET Alexis 1204779 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 1m34 17

3 PETIT Baptiste 1830958 MIM /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 1m30 15

4 CADET Loic 1571374 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 1m22 11

5 DAVULCU Maxime 1660717 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 1m14 7

Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 ORAIN Erle 1610605 MIM /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 9m50 24

2 PETIT Baptiste 1830958 MIM /01 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 8m21 20

3 SCHWARTZ Hugo 1377717 MIM /01 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 7m62 17

4 ROBIN Alphonse 1294805 MIM /02 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 7m47 17

5 YOUDI Quentin 1471319 MIM /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 6m14 10

Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 ORAIN Erle 1610605 MIM /01 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 28m50 28

2 MARIUS Nicolas 1571980 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 27m35 27

3 SONNET Alexis 1204779 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 21m05 21

4 TAHIR Hicham 1788245 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 18m45 17

Javelot (600 G)/MIM (20/03/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARIUS Nicolas 1571980 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 27m47 23

2 CADET Loic 1571374 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 26m58 22

3 YOUDI Quentin 1471319 MIM /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 24m64 21

4 SCHWARTZ Hugo 1377717 MIM /01 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 22m14 18

5 DABIT Ilyes 1156693 MIM /01 As Chelles 77 I-F 20m41 16

6 ROUSSEAU Oscar 1666534 MIM /02 Ums Pontault-combault 77 I-F 18m45 14

7 DAVULCU Maxime 1660717 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 17m95 13

8 RASCAR Sacha 1198639 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 17m04 12

9 TAHIR Hicham 1788245 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F 14m30 9

YACOUB Paul 1352966 MIM /02 As Chelles 77 I-F NC 1
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